Parts Information:
E A LE Screw Compressor 100ltr 3hp 230V Low
Noise

Model No: SSC11003

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 10of 3 SSC11003 Issue 2 PL



EALE

Parts Information:
Screw Compressor 100Iltr 3hp 230V Low
Noise

Model No: SSC11003

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 SAC4011390000 STATOR 405 | SAC5161040008 CONVEYOR
2 SAC4280940000 | ROTORKIT 40.6 | SAC5161390008 PRESSURE SWITCH SUPPORT
3 SAC5140100008 HANDLE 40.7 | SAC5161430008 SUPPORT
4 SAC5154550008 TANK100LTR 40.8 | SAC5161450008 REAR COVER
5 SAC7010090000 | SCREW (M8x25) 109 | SAC5161900008 SUPPORT
7 SAC7011090000 SCREW (M8x20) 41 | SAC7192090000 | SAFETY VALVE
8 SAC7010090000 SCREW (M8x25) 42 SAC7201570000 FAN
10 SAC7011140000 SCREW (M10x20) 43 SAC7211142150 OIL FILTER
n SAC9700000531 SCREW (M5x12) 44 SAC7214510000 SOUNDPROOF KIT
13 SAC7012610000 SCREW (M8x30) 45 SAC7216070000 INTAKE FILTER KIT
15 SN4.S STEEL NUT M4 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE) 451 | SAC7216070010 INTAKE FILTER
18 SN8.S STEEL NUT M8 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE) 46 SAC7216080000 OIL SEPARATOR FILTER
19 SN10.S STEEL NUT M10 ZINC DIN934(SINGLE) 47 SAC7230010000 RISLAN HOSE (SOLD PER 1 METER)
22 SAC7200590000 FAN 48 SAC7230030000 RILSAN HOSE
25 SAC7043270000 CLAMP 49 SAC7238820000 RUBBER HOSE
26 | SAC7043340000 | CLAMP 50 | SAC7238830000 | RUBBER HOSE
27 SAC7060650000 BEARING 51 SAC7238840000 RUBBER HOSE
28 SAC7080160000 ELBOW 1/2" 52 SAC7250670000 PRESSURE SWITCH
29 | SAC7080810000 | JOINT 55 | SAC7300460000 | MAIN SWITCH
30 | SAC7081000000 | JOINT 56 | SAC7310530000 CAPACITOR
31 | SAC7081340000 | JOINT 57 | SAC4100150000 INFEED CABLE
32 | SAC7082190000 | JOINT 59 | SAC7382340000 | MOTOR SWITCH COVER
33 | SAC7084250000 | JOINT 60 | SAC7386700000 | MOTOR FAN COVER (PLASTIC)
34 SAC7090030000 PLUG 1/2 - SAC7387660000 MOTOR FAN COVER (METAL) (NOT SHOWN)
35 SAC7090070000 PLUG 1/4" 61 SAC7415660000 ELECTRIC BOARD
36 SAC7110180000 PRESSURE GAUGE 611 | SAC5160890008 ELECTRIC BOX
37 SAC7130160000 TAP 3/8" 62 SAC7423430000 SCREW PUMP UNIT
38 SAC7130570000 UNIVERSAL TAP 63 SAC5160810008 MOTOR FLANGE
39 SAC7155980000 PLASTIC SCHROUD KIT 64 SAC7488500000 THERMOSTAT CAPSULE
391 | SAC7155980010 UPPER COVER 65 SAC7501050000 CABLE GRIP
39.2 | SAC7155950020 SIDE COVER, LEFT 66 SAC7501060000 CABLE GRIP
39.3 | SAC7155950030 SIDE COVER, RIGHT 67 SAC7516740000 RADIATOR
39.4 | SAC7155950040 CONTROL PANEL SUPPORT 68 SAC7563510000 TIMER
40 SAC7155960000 SHEET METAL KIT 69 SAC7564460000 OIL THERMOSTAT
40.1 | SAC5160820008 BASE 70 | SAC7640160000 | COVERING
40.2 | SAC5160830008 | PRESS REDUCER SUP. 71 | SAC9700001523 DISTRIBUTOR
40.3 | SAC5160840008 | INSTRUMENTS SUPPORT 101 | SAC4083150000 | WHEEL KIT
404 | SAC5160850008 FRONT COVER 102 | SAC4083060000 | PIVOT WHEEL KIT

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 3

SSC11003 Issue 2 PL 18/10/17




Parts Information:

Screw Compressor 100Iltr 3hp 230V Low

Noise

Model No: SSC11003

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description

201 | SAC4095220000 | GASKET KIT 206 | SAC4095270000 | OIL HOSE KIT

202 | SAC4092010000 BEARING KIT 207 | SAC4095280000 | FLANGE KIT

203 | SAC4095240000 | VALVEKIT 208 | SAC7192920000 SAFETY VALVE

204 | SAC4092030000 | OIL SEALKIT 209 | SAC7423430010 THERMOSTATIC VALVE KIT
205 | SAC4092050000 | SUCTION VALVE KIT

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | .ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 3 of 3

SSC11003 Issue 2 PL 18/10/17




